E3 bifold door hardware for panels to 250lb
Creating Seamless Transitions 1
Imagine The Possibilities 2
High Performance System 3
Proven Durability 4
E3 Up Close 5
E3 Assurance 6
Centor ’s Bifold Options 7

(1000mm) lengths with a 3/4” (20mm) throw, they come in
natural and gold anodised, chrome, brushed metallic and
custom powdercoated finishes.
Centor DO
Offering all the style, security and choice of DF, but with varying
degrees of offset in the bolt shaft, DO dropbolts suit inward
opening doors based on the E3 Concealed system. DO is
installed at the top of the door panel while DO Concealed locks
into the floor channel of the bifold system, meaning no extra
holes or slots to drill or machine in the floor surface or door-sill.
Centor DF dropbolt
Centor DO dropbolt
© copyright 2012 centor
25© copyright 2012 centor
PART Architectural detail PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DBSY200NRTG 8” (200mm), PVD brass
DBSY200NRQ 8” (200mm), oil rubbed bronze powdercoat
DBSY200NRX 8” (200mm), brushed metallic
DBSY400NRTG 16” (400mm), PVD brass
DBSY400NRQ 16” (400mm), oil rubbed bronze powdercoat
DBSY400NRX 39” (1000mm), brushed metallic
DBSY600NRTG 24” (600mm), PVD brass
DBSY600NRQ 24” (600mm), oil rubbed bronze powdercoat
DBSY600NRX 24” (600mm), brushed metallic
DBSY1000NRQ 39” (1000mm), oil rubbed bronze powdercoat
DBSY1000NRX 39” (1000mm), brushed metallic
DY Specifications
maximum wind load 990lb (450kg) force
minimum door thickness 1 3/4’ (44.45mm)
bolt lengths 8’’ (200mm),16’’ (400mm), 24’’ (600mm),
39’’ (1000mm)
throw length 1” (25mm)
finishes
Brushed metallic, oil rubbed bronze
powdercoat and PVD brass.
Dropbolts / outward opening
PART architectural detail PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DBOC200NRTG 8” (200mm) concealed dropbolt, PVD brass
DBOC200NRX 8” (200mm) concealed dropbolt, brushed metallic
DBOC200NRQ 8” (200mm) concealed dropbolt, oil rubbed bronze powdercoat
DBOC400NRTG 16” (400mm) concealed dropbolt, PVD brass
DBOC400NRX 16” (400mm) concealed dropbolt, brushed metallic
DBOC400NRQ 16” (400mm) concealed dropbolt, oil rubbed bronze powdercoat
26
PART architectural detail PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DBOC200NRTG 8” (200mm) concealed dropbolt, PVD brass
DBOC200NRX 8” (200mm) concealed dropbolt, brushed metallic
DBOC200NRQ 8” (200mm) concealed dropbolt, oil rubbed bronze powdercoat
DBOE200NRTG  8” (200mm) dropbolt, PVD brass
DBOE200NRX  8” (200mm) dropbolt, brushed metallic
DBOE200NRQ  8” (200mm) dropbolt, oil rubbed bronze powdercoat
DBOE400NRTG  16” (400mm) dropbolt, PVD brass
DBOE400NRX  16” (400mm) dropbolt, brushed metallic
DBOE400NRQ  16” (400mm) dropbolt, oil rubbed bronze powdercoat
DBOE600NRTG  24” (600mm) dropbolt, PVD brass
DBOE600NRX  24” (600mm) dropbolt, brushed metallic
DBOE600NRQ  24” (600mm) dropbolt,  oil rubbed bronze powdercoat
DBOE1000NRTG 39” (1000mm) dropbolt, PVD brass
DBOE1000NRX 39” (1000mm) dropbolt, brushed metallic
DBOE1000NRQ 39” (1000mm) dropbolt, oil rubbed bronze powdercoat
DO Specifications
minimum door thickness 1 3/4’ (44.45mm)
bolt lengths 8’’ (200mm),16’’ (400mm), 24’’ (600mm),
39’’ (1000mm)